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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 21/01/2026 ANEENA MARY M J Maliyekkal Kaataadi, Vellani, Karalam, Vellani, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

2 21/01/2026 ALBETTA ROSE M J Maliyekkal Kaatadi, Vellani, Karalam, Vellani, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

3 21/01/2026 Tomy Maliyekkal, Vellani, Karalam, Vellani, Mukundapuram, 
680701

 

4 21/01/2026 Lincy Maliyekkal, Vellani, Karalam, Vellani, Mukundapuram, 
680701

 

5 21/01/2026 NIXY M T Maliyekkal, Vellani, Karalam, Vellani, Mukundapuram, 
680701

 

6 21/01/2026 Sarath K S Kozhikanakkan House, Karanchira, Kattoor, Karanchira, 
Mukundapuram, 680702

 

7 21/01/2026 Sivaraman Kozhikanakkan House, Karanchira, Kattoor, Kattoor, 
Mukundapuram, 680702
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8 21/01/2026 Rema Kozhikanakkan House, Karanchira, Kattoor, Karanchira, 
Mukundapuram, 680702

 

9 21/01/2026 Lijo Maliyekkal House, Kattungachira, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Mukundapuram, 680125

 

10 21/01/2026 Jooli Maliyekkal House, Kattungachira, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Mukundapuram, 680125

 

11 21/01/2026 Sathyavathy Thripalapurath House, PuliChodu, Pullur, Pullur, 
Mukundhapuram, 680683

 

12 21/01/2026 Usha Palazhi House, Kunnathara, Muriyad, Muriyad, 
Mukundapuram, 680683

 

13 21/01/2026 Pradeep Palazhi House, Kunnathara, Muriyad, Muriyad, 
Mukundapuram, 680683

 

14 21/01/2026 sreelakshmi p p Palazhi House, Kunnathara, Muriyad, Muriyad, 
Mukundapuram, 680683

 

15 21/01/2026 vishnu p p Palazhi House, Kunnathara, Muriyad, Muriyad, 
Mukundapuram, 680683

 

16 21/01/2026 Nisree K Sunil Kumar Kaippully House, Near SH Hospital Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, 
Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

17 21/01/2026 Sivan S/o Kochunni Panicker, Thekkemadathil, Anuruly Road, 
Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, Mukundapuram, 680683

 

18 21/01/2026 Susree K Sunilkumar Kaippully House, Near Mission Hospital Pullur, Pullur, 
Pullur, Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

19 21/01/2026 Saseendran P R Parookkaran, Padiyur, Padiyur, Padiyur, Mukundapuram, 
680688
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20 21/01/2026 Girija T D Parookkaran, Padiyur, Padiyur, Padiyur, Mukundapuram, 
680688

 

21 21/01/2026 GIRIJA Kuruveettil House., Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, Mukundapuram, 
680683

 

22 21/01/2026 Reshma 136 J, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Mukundapuram, 680683

 

23 21/01/2026 ATHULLYA V L VADAKKEDATH HOUSE, THAZHEKKAD, 
THAZHEKKAD, THAZHEKKAD P O, CHALAKUDY, 

680697

 

24 21/01/2026 VIPI T V Thakaramkunnath, Padiyur, Padiyur, Padiyur, 
Mukundapuram, 680688

 

25 21/01/2026 JYOTHI MADHUSUDAN Thuruthiyil House, Sakthinagar, Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda 
North, Mukundapuram, 680125

 

26 21/01/2026 Jenil Kizhakkeveettil House, Madathikkara Lane, Pullur, 
Irinjalakuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

27 21/01/2026 Dileep Naduparambil, Thanussery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

28 21/01/2026 Pranav K P Kundil House, Anuruly, Pullur, Pullur, Mukundapuram, 
680683

 

29 21/01/2026 Sulochana Naduparambil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

30 21/01/2026 Aneesh Ayyambilly House, Gandhigram, Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 
Mukundhapram, 680121

 

31 21/01/2026 Hemanth Chandran Kuzhuppullyparambil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, Mukundapuram, 680701
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32 21/01/2026 Sonia Thomas Kizhakkeveettil House, Madathikara Lane, Pullur, 
Irinjalakuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

33 21/01/2026 Chandran K V Kuzhuppullyparambil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, Mukundapuram, 680701

 

34 21/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan 14/395A Analiparambil, Thazhekkad, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683

 

35 21/01/2026 Rugmini Pulikkathara, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

36 21/01/2026 Revathi Muthalakulam, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

37 21/01/2026 ANCY SHAJU Karimalikkal House, Thazhekkad, Aloor, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

38 21/01/2026 Ascharya Puthukkattil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

39 21/01/2026 Reji Thomas Ayyambilly House, Gandhigram, Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 
Mukundhapuram, 680121

 

40 21/01/2026 Hariandran Payyappilly House, Madayikonam, Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, Irinjalakkuda, 680712

 

41 21/01/2026 Vishnu K P Karapurakkal, Edathirinji, Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 
Mukundapuram, 680122

 

42 21/01/2026 Liji Puthukkattil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

43 21/01/2026 ARJUN P H Puthukkattil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701
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44 21/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI SURESH Mattumal, Thazhekkad, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

45 21/01/2026 Kurumpakutti Palakkaparambil, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Mukundapuram, 680683

 

46 21/01/2026 Saritha Palakkaparambil, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Mukundapuram, 680683

 

47 21/01/2026 RAPHEL M O Mattakal House, Thazhekkad, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683

 

48 21/01/2026 Ajitha Edachalil House, Edathirinji, Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 
Mudundhapuram, 680122

 

49 21/01/2026 SURESH EK Enjipullikattil, Thazhekkad, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

50 21/01/2026 ALDRIN NJ Nalappadan, Gandhigram, Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

51 21/01/2026 Hari Pudukkattil, Thsnissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

52 21/01/2026 Manoj Pulinthara, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

53 21/01/2026 Tejal M A Moolayil, Near Veliyath Temple, Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 
Mukundapuram, 680122

 

54 21/01/2026 Rajitha Pulinthara, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

55 21/01/2026 Radha Thaliyathuparambil, Kallanthara, Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 
Mukundapuram, 680122
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56 21/01/2026 Manoj P V Pokkuruparambil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

57 21/01/2026 ADARSH MENON M Manambilly House, Nadavaramb, Vellookkara, 
Nadavaramb, Mukundapuram, 680661

 

58 21/01/2026 Seethal Suresh Kallada, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

59 21/01/2026 ALVIN SHAJAN Nedumbakkaran. House, Anuruli, Pullur, Pullur, 
Mukundapuram, 680683

 

60 21/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Chakkanchath House, Mangattil Temple Road, Edathirinji, 
Edathirinji, Mukundapuram, 680122

 

61 21/01/2026 Lakshmikkutti Puthukkattil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

62 21/01/2026 Vishnuprasad.K Kizhakkepadam, Pothani, Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 
Mukundapuram, 680122

 

63 21/01/2026 Gireesh Puthukkattil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

64 21/01/2026 Rajan Kandekalath, Kallanthara, Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 
Mukundapuram, 680122

 

65 21/01/2026 Arunkumar 26/585 Paraviruthiparambil, Kandeswaram, Irinjalakkuda, 
Irinjalakkuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

66 21/01/2026 Anilkumar 26/585 Paraviruthiparambil, Kandeswaram, Irinjalakkuda, 
Irinjalakkuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

67 21/01/2026 Geetha 26/585 Paraviruthiparambil, Kandeswaram, Irinjalakkuda, 
Irinjalakkuda, Mukundapuram, 680121
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68 21/01/2026 Anandan 26/585 Paraviruthiparambil, Kandeswaram, Irinjalakkuda, 
Irinjalakkuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

69 21/01/2026 Santhakumary M C Thyvalappil, Padiyur, Padiyur, Padiyur, Mukundapuram, 
680688

 

70 21/01/2026 Sunitha Puthukkattil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

71 21/01/2026 Himavathi Kandenkalath, Pothani, Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 
Mukundapuram, 680122

 

72 21/01/2026 Shinu Sivan Thyvalappil House, Padiyur, Padiyur, Padiyur, 
Mukundapuram, 680688

 

73 21/01/2026 Varalakshmi Chandran Kuzhuppullyparambil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, Mukundapuram, 680701

 

74 21/01/2026 Simja Koolayi, Cheloor North, Irinjalakkuda, Irinjalakkuda, 
Mukundapuram, 680121

 

75 21/01/2026 Sangeetha Koolayil, Cheloor North, Irinjalakkuda, Irinjalakkuda, 
Mukundapuram, 680121

 

76 21/01/2026 Santhosh Koolayil, Cheloor North, Irinjalakkuda, Irinjalakkuda, 
Mukundapuram, 680124

 

77 21/01/2026 Sathi Kuzhuppullyparambil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, Mukundapuram, 680701

 

78 21/01/2026 Jayan Koolayil, Cheloor North, Irinjalakkuda, Irinjalakkuda, 
Mukundapuram, 680121

 

79 21/01/2026 Sathyan Koolayil, Cheloor North, Irinjalakkuda, Irinjalakkuda, 
Mukundapuram, 680121
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80 21/01/2026 Kallyani Koolayil, Cheloor North, Irinjalakkuda, Irinjalakkuda, 
Mukundapuram, 680121

 

81 21/01/2026 Balyasree Nandilathuparambil, Kandeswaram, Irinjalakkuda, 
Irinjalakkuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

82 21/01/2026 ABHIJITH Pokkaruparambil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

83 21/01/2026 Bivin N S Nandilathuparambil, Kandeswaram, Irinjalakkuda, 
Irinjalakkuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

84 21/01/2026 AMRITHAKUMARI C S Nandilathuparambil, Kandeswaram, Irinjalakkuda, 
Irinjalakkuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

85 21/01/2026 AGHILA P M Puthukkattil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

86 21/01/2026 Sudhakaran Nandilathuparambil, Kandeswaram, Irinjalakkuda, 
Irinjalakkuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

87 21/01/2026 Narayanan Nallorumanakkal, Kandeswaram, Irinjalakkuda, 
Irinjalakkuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

88 21/01/2026 Kalikkutti Nallorumanakkal, Kandeswaram, Irinjalakkuda, 
Irinjalakkuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

89 21/01/2026 Shiji Puthukkattil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

90 21/01/2026 Navami P M Pokkaruparambil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

91 21/01/2026 Shanu Sivan Thiyuvalapil Thyvalappil House, Padiyur, Padiyur, Padiyur, 
Mukundapuram, 680688
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92 21/01/2026 Sreemathi Naduparambil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

93 21/01/2026 Aswathy I S Kalayamparambil Veedu, Nandhi Road, Karalam, Vellani, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

94 21/01/2026 Manikandan Puthukkattil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

95 21/01/2026 Jalaja Pottakkaran, Padiyur, Padiyur, Padiyur, Mukundapuram, 
680688

 

96 21/01/2026 Santhosh Pottakkaran, Padiyur, Padiyur, Padiyur, Mukundapuram, 
680688

 

97 21/01/2026 Sajitha Injipullikkattil, Padiyur, Padiyur, Padiyur, Mukundapuram, 
680688

 

98 21/01/2026 Babu Thumbipillikkattil, Padiyur, Padiyur, Padiyur, 
Mukundapuram, 680688

 

99 21/01/2026 Mini Pokkaruparambil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

100 21/01/2026 AKHIL P M Pokkaruparambil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

101 21/01/2026 Kumari Edaypurath, Thazhakkad, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

102 21/01/2026 Raghunath Edaypurath, Thazhakkad, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

103 21/01/2026 Sajeevan S M Soolamparambil, Aripalam, Poomangalam, Aripalam, 
Mukundhapuram, 680688
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104 21/01/2026 Santha Edayapurath, Thazhakkad, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

105 21/01/2026 DEVIKA Thakaramkunnath, Padiyur, Padiyur, Padiyur, 
Mukundapuram, 680688

 

106 21/01/2026 NIRMAL K V Kuzhuppullyparambil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, Mukundapuram, 680701

 

107 21/01/2026 Nisha Edaypurath, Thazhakkad, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

108 21/01/2026 RAMANI 28/292 Vadikitty, Kandeswaram, Irinjalakkuda, 
Irinjalakkuda, Mukundapuram, 680124

 

109 21/01/2026 ANANYA BIJU Kavaloor, Kodamkulam, Padiyur, Padiyur, Mukundapuram, 
680688

 

110 21/01/2026 Prajeesh Kuzhuppullyparambil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, Mukundapuram, 680701

 

111 21/01/2026 Ammalu Raghunath Menon Edaypurath, Thazhakkad, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

112 21/01/2026 Vincent K J Kozhikadan, Padiyur Kodamkulam, Padiyur, Padiyur, 
Mukundapuram, 680688

 

113 21/01/2026 Pankajakshan Edaypurath, Thazhakkad, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

114 21/01/2026 N S DEVAKUMAR Naduparambil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

115 21/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan Edaypurath, Thazhakkad, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683
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116 21/01/2026 Mani Edaypurath, Thazhakkad, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

117 21/01/2026 Anitta Karathra, Aripalam, Poomangalam, Aripalam, 
Mukundhapuram, 680688

 

118 21/01/2026 Leela Edaypurath, Thazhakkad, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

119 21/01/2026 Ramesh Edaypurath, Thazhakkad, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

120 21/01/2026 SARADA P C Puthussery House, Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 
Mkm, 680121

 

121 21/01/2026 Ammini Edaypurath, Thazhakkad, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

122 21/01/2026 Vijayakumar Thekkoott, Padiyur Thavalakulam, Padiyur, Padiyur, 
Mukundapuram, 680688

 

123 21/01/2026 Sreegha K V Kodungookaran, Padiyur Nilampathy, Padiyur, Padiyur, 
Mukundapuram, 680688

 

124 21/01/2026 Babu P M Puthukkattil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

125 21/01/2026 SEENA Kalleri Kanjirakkadan House, Kallettumkara, Kalletumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683

 

126 21/01/2026 Indrasena Varikkoottil, Canal Road, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

127 21/01/2026 AMAL JOE JOSHI Karippai House, Marathampilly Road, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683
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128 21/01/2026 ELROI VARGHESE Anchery H, Church Road, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

129 21/01/2026 CYMANTHA Moyalan House, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

130 21/01/2026 LAKSHMY K L Kodungukaran, Padiyoor, Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 
Mukundapuram, 680688

 

131 21/01/2026 JESEENA A J Anchery H, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

132 21/01/2026 Siji Yohannan Puliyani House, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683

 

133 21/01/2026 Jaison Marathampilly House, Cherupushpam Road, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683

 

134 21/01/2026 Maria Marathampilly House, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

135 21/01/2026 Sujantheswary K K Iyyappath House, Padiyoor, Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 
Mukundspuram, 680688

 

136 21/01/2026 Sijo ACHANDY HOUSE, THAZHEKKAD VIA, Aloor, 
Vellanchira, Irinjalakuda, 680697

 

137 21/01/2026 ANUMOL JAISON Marathampilly House, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

138 21/01/2026 Livi C/O SHINE ARICATTCJOSEOH, ARICATT HOUSE, 
Aloor, VELLANCHIRA P O, IRINJALAKUDA, 680697

 

139 21/01/2026 Joseph Varghese Thoduparambil House, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683
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140 21/01/2026 Richard Sajan Thekkekkara House, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683

 

141 21/01/2026 Ullas Kalakkatu House, Azad Road, Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda 
North, Mukundhapuram, 680125

 

142 21/01/2026 Martin Paul Marathampilly House, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683

 

143 21/01/2026 Vibin Vincent A Ankamaly House, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683

 

144 21/01/2026 Jaya Kallur Warriem, Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, Irinjalakuda, 680683  

145 21/01/2026 Faushath Kalakkat Housr, Azad Road, Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda 
North, Mukundhapuram, 680125

 

146 21/01/2026 Ajith K J Kalathinkal, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

147 21/01/2026 Sajila Pullath House, Vellani, Karalam, Vellani, Mukundapuram, 
680701

 

148 21/01/2026 Smitha John Payyappilly House, Marathampilly Road, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683

 

149 21/01/2026 Meera Nourin Kalakkat House, Azad Road, Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda 
North, Mukundhapuram, 680125

 

150 21/01/2026 Ansool Jees Anto Thandiakkal Houae, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683

 

151 21/01/2026 Krishnakumar Kallur Warriam, Ambalanada,Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, 
Irinjalakuda, 680683
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152 21/01/2026 AISWARYA JOHNSON Marathampilly House, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683

 

153 21/01/2026 Geetha Kallur Warriam, Ambalanada,Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, 
Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

154 21/01/2026 Ashrin Kalakkat Kalakkat House, Azad Road, Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda 
North, Mukundhapuram, 680125

 

155 21/01/2026 GEO V J Vadakkan House, Karoor Dubai Road, Aloor, Vellanchira, 
Chalakkudy, 680697

 

156 21/01/2026 DEVIKA K Kalloor Varium, Ambalanada,Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, 
Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

157 21/01/2026 Limna Paulose W/O DHANISH PAPPACHAN, ACHANDY HOUSE, 
Aloor, Vellanchira, Irinjalakuda, 680697

 

158 21/01/2026 Ishana Parveen M S Mannankulambil House, Azad Road, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda North, Mukundhapuram, 680125

 

159 21/01/2026 Akshaya Asokan CHATHENGADAN HOUSE, VELLANCHIRA, Aloor, 
Vellanchira, Irinjalakuda, 680697

 

160 21/01/2026 Sheela CHANTHENKADAN HOUSE, VELLANCHIRA, Aloor, 
Vellanchira, Irinjalakuda, 680697

 

161 21/01/2026 NANCY JOHN Chavady House, Thazhekkad, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683

 

162 21/01/2026 Arsha CHATHENGADAN HOUSE, VELLANCHIRA, Aloor, 
Vellanchira, Irinjalakuda, 680697

 

163 21/01/2026 SREEDHAR MADHAV 
KURUP

Cherpukalarikkal, Thazhekkad, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683
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164 21/01/2026 Hariharan CHAKKAMADATHIL VEEDU, THAZHEKKAD VIA, 
Aloor, Vellanchira, Irinjalakuda, 680697

 

165 21/01/2026 SHEEJA T A St Joseph Convent, Aloor, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

166 21/01/2026 Abhin Krishna Hariharan 
Subran

CHAKKAMADATHIL VEEDU, Tazhekkadu Via, Aloor, 
Vellanchira, Irinjalakuda, 680697

 

167 21/01/2026 MARY St Joseph  Convent, Aloor, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

168 21/01/2026 LEJIMOL V St Joseph Convent, Aloor, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

169 21/01/2026 SHAJAN THOMAS K Kolamkanny, Thazhekkad, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

170 21/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNA 
NARAYANATH

22/370 Thazhekad, Thazhekkad, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683

 

171 21/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR K K 
Korppulli Veedu

22/337, Thazhekkad, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

172 21/01/2026 HRIDHYA BABU Narayanath, Thazhekkad, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

173 21/01/2026 RAMANI S Padinjakkara, Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, Irinjalakuda, 680683  

174 21/01/2026 ANAL B VITHAYATHIL 
VITHAYATHIL

22/355, Aloor, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 
680683

 

175 21/01/2026 JISMY T R Naduvathara House, Thazhekkad, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683
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176 21/01/2026 Sadi Shridharan Kurup Cherpukalarickal House, Thazhekkad, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683

 

177 21/01/2026 FIZA MOHAMAD RAFI Valiyakath House, Thazhekkad, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683

 

178 21/01/2026 SWAPNA K I Valiyakath House, Thazhekkad, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680683

 

179 21/01/2026 Anoop P C Payammal House., Anuruli, Pullur, Pullur, Mukundapuram, 
680683

 

180 21/01/2026 Haashna Farvin M S Mannamkulambil House, Azad Road, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda North, Mukundhapuram, 680125

 

181 21/01/2026 Anhash Abthalif Palliparambil House, Azad Road, Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda 
North, Mukundhapuram, 680125

 

182 21/01/2026 RHEA ROY Thottappilly House, Thazhekkad, Thazhekkad, 
Kallettumkara, Chalakudy, 680383

 

183 21/01/2026 KARISHMA SURESH Naduvathra, Thazhekkad, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

184 21/01/2026 NISHANA ANAZAR Kalathiparambil House, Azad Road, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda North, Mukundhapuram, 680125

 

185 21/01/2026 MUFEEDA NAZAR Kalathiparambil House, Azad Road, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda North, Mukundhapuram, 680125

 

186 21/01/2026 ANN MARIYA ANTONY Kunnathuparambil House, Anuruli, Pullur, Pullur, 
Mukundapuram, 680683

 

187 21/01/2026 Johnson Kochery House, Gandhigram, Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, 680121
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188 21/01/2026 NAVANRETH KRISHNAN 
V  R KRIHNAN

22/295, Thazhekkad, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

189 21/01/2026 NAVYA V R 22/295, Thazhekkad, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Chalakudy, 680683

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


